

The Snowcaster is proud to announce the release of our new UHMW line of snow pushers by **Zimmerman Collins** 

Article published on December 1st 2011 | Gardening

The Snowcaster is proud to announce the release of our new UHMW line of snow pushers. Just like the 30SNC wheeled unit, the new UPH models are made in the United States. From the re-enforced D-shape handle, to the extruded UHMW blade, we have made every attempt to manufacture a product that will perform in the most severe conditions.

During the month of November, The Snowcaster will donate \$10 for every 30SNC wheeled snow shovel and \$5 for every UHMW snow shovel sold online to Back2Back Ministries.

The Snowcaster is known in the snow removal equipment industry for such products as the 30SNC wheeled snow shovel and their snow shovels made of UHMW material. "We are very excited to make a donation to Back2Back Ministries for every shovel sold on-line. Back2Back's passion for global orphan care is inspiring and we are proud to work alongside them in their effort to bring care for today and hope for tomorrow to orphans around the globe," said Kevin Mangin, President, The Snowcaster.

## About BACK2BACK MINISTRIES

Back2Back serves internationally by caring and providing for orphan children and needy people in Monterrey & Cancun, Mexico, Jos, Nigeria, and Hyderabad, India. We serve locally through our Impact Ministry, which partners with local churches to equip students to be capable and effective leaders serving their campuses, communities, and the world. Back2Back is a faith-based, independent 501(c)(3) non-profit organization. Back2Back's mission is to provide care for today and hope for tomorrow to orphan children across the world. To learn more about Back2Back, please visit their website at http://www.back2backministries.com

The UHMW pushers will be available to ship October 1, 2011. Please contact us for pricing or visit our web-site at www.thesnowcaster.com

## Article Source:

http://www.articleside.com/gardening-articles/the-snowcaster-is-proud-to-announce-the-release-of-our-new-uhmw-line-of-snow-pushers.htm - Article Side

## **Zimmerman Collins** - About Author:

Founded in 2008, The Snowcaster is the maker of the popular a <u>snow removal tools</u> like the 30SNC wheeled snow shovel. The company's mission is to equip professionals and consumers with the highest quality most efficient snow removal products on the market. The Snowcaster has distribution is 15 States and several European countries. For more information about The Snowcaster, visit its website at http://www.thesnowcaster.com

## Article Keywords:

Snow Shovel On Wheels, Snow Shovels, Snow Blade, Snow Pusher Shovel, Shovel Snow, Snow Removal